
To: 
From: 
Sent 
Subject Re: 1:45pm Take Karyna to Teterboro! 

thx 

Thur 3/15/2018 1:57:08 PM 

On Mar 15 2018 at 9:56 AM Luciano Fontanilla 
wrote: 

Ok 

On Thu, Mar 15, 2018 at 9:55 AM rote: 

Jojo, Jeffrey would like you to take Karyna to Teterboro today at 1:45pm. Please 
confirm back. 
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